SUCATIMING &

POS NRO DIST APELLIDO

1 745 10 CASTRILLO SANCHEZ
2 776 10 PRITO
3 786 10 DE LOS SANTOS
4 747 10 RODRIGUEZ
5 738 10 RICHARD
6 932 10 GASPERI
7 910 10 BRAUN
8 736 10 PILON
9 909 10 RIVAS
10 740 10 ROMAN
11 762 10 CUEVAS
12 711 10 VILELLA
13 741 10 ARIAS
14 763 10 VILLEGAS
15 778 10 LOPEZ
16 922 10 VILLEGAS
17 927 10 MEDINA
18 919 10 VILLEGAS
19 771 10 VALLEJO
20 739 10 RODRIGUEZ KELLAND
21 794 10 IRACCE
22 914 10 GARCIA
23 779 10 MARTINEZ
24 719 10 TISERA
25 735 10 ACOSTA MIRANDA
26 746 10 GARCIA
27 915 10 PARODI
28 924 10 DAVILA
29 748 10 PIREZ
30 753

31 752 10 ALBERTO

30K Colonia del Sacramento

Colonia, Uruguay
17-Jul-11

Distancia: 10km

NOMBRE

RUBEN EDUARDO

PABLO
PABLO
FRANCO
MANCILLA
JUAN
MARIO
GUSTAVO
JUAN
CRISTIAN
ISMAEL

GABRIEL HUGO

CARLOS
GONZALO
NESTOR
DAVID
WILLIAM
YONATAN
JORGE

JUAN CARLOS
CAMILA

ANA LAURA
FEDERICO
ALEJANDRA
VICTOR HUGO
VICTOR
MARTIN
ROBERTO
JOSE

10 CHARBONNIER HERNANDEZ CARLOS WALTER

ARRIGONI

EDAD CIUDAD
36 COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
28
32 SAN JOSE
21 COLONIA
37 CONCHILLAS
40
36
44 TARARIRAS
53 SAN JOSE
36 COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
35 MONTEVIDEO
38 BUENOS AIRES
47 CAPITAL FEDERAL
46 COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
41 SAN JOSE
15
47 DOLORES
36
45
31 COLONIA DAL SACRAMENTO
16 MONTEVIDEO
32 VALDENSE
14 MONTEVIDEO
39 BUENOS AIRES
33 TARARIRAS
33 COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
19 COLONIA
51
22 COLONIA
45 COLONIA
43 COLONIA

PAIS
URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

www.sucatiming.com

NETO
00:37:42,7
00:38:39,7
00:40:35,9
00:40:54,2
00:41:07,5
00:41:19,7
00:41:39,2
00:42:11,7
00:42:01,7
00:42:19,9
00:42:27,2
00:42:54,0
00:43:00,7
00:43:03,2
00:43:23,5
00:43:25,0
00:43:55,0
00:44:20,2
00:44:44,2
00:44:50,0
00:45:14,7
00:45:26,4
00:45:31,7
00:45:53,7
00:45:57,7
00:47:03,9
00:47:05,2
00:47:06,2
00:47:22,2
00:47:41,4
00:47:42,7

TIEMPO
00:37:44,2
00:38:40,9
00:40:36,9
00:40:56,4
00:41:07,7
00:41:22,2
00:41:39,7
00:42:14,4
00:42:14,7
00:42:21,4
00:42:28,9
00:42:54,2
00:43:01,7
00:43:08,4
00:43:29,2
00:43:30,7
00:43:57,0
00:44:26,2
00:44:44,4
00:44:54,2
00:45:19,4
00:45:28,4
00:45:35,9
00:45:53,9
00:46:01,2
00:47:06,4
00:47:08,4
00:47:11,2
00:47:24,9
00:47:43,9
00:47:47,7


http://www.sucatiming.com/

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

925
920
734
714
742
761
781
743
777
768
713
931
722
774
708
709
701
751
788
789
705
744
721
782
716
792
728
710
796
929
775
923
737
938
767
783
715
731
733

#N/A

10 PEYRONEL
10 REYES SANDOVAL
10 DE ARMAS VILLEGAS
10 ORSOLINI

10 GARCIA

10 AGUIRRE

10 SALINAS

10 MARTINEZ

10 GOMEZ AGUIRRE

10 MENDOZA

10 MALAVASI

10 PEREZ GARCIA

10 ALVAREZ

10 REINA

10 VILLARREAL

10 ALBERTENGO

10 BORN LUACES

10 RODRIGUEZ VIDART
10 DE LOS SANTOS

10 DA ROSA

10 RAMOS

#N/A
10 GAMARRA

10 FARINA

10 BIANCHI

10 SOCA

10 VEROLO

10 ESQUIOGA

10 LOUSTANAU

10 VICO

10 SCHMITD

10 PEYRONEL

10 TORRES

10 NADAL

10 DIAZ BUSCHIAZZO
10 NOGUEZ

10 GARCIA MUNITIS

10 ZANBON

10 DE ARMAS VILLEGAS

PABLO
HECTOR FABIAN
RAUL EDGARDO
RODRIGO
ANDRES
LUIS
MONICA
DORIS
JOSE LUIS
MANUEL
LEANDRO
JUAN EMILIO
MARIA LAURA
MIGUEL
LUIS LUJAN
ROMAN
JOAQUIN
GUSTAVO RICARDO
RICHARD
ANA
MARIANA

#N/A
LILIAN
MIGUEL
LILIAN
RUBEN
SERGIO
MARCELO
ANGELICA
ANA
KAREN
LEONARDO
JULIETA
SOLANGE
MARCELO
SILVIA
ANA
RUBEN LUIS
LILIAN

41 SAN JOSE DE MAYO
48 TARARIRAS

31 BUENOS AIRES

39 MALDONADO

21 COLONIA

47 MONTEVIDEO

49 COLONIA

50 MONTEVIDEO

15

23 BUENOS AIRES

53 SAN JOSE DE MAYO
30 BUENOS AIRES

30

51 BUENOS AIRES

35 BUENOS AIRES

51 MONTEVIDEO

42 COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
51 MONTEVIDEO

43 MONTEVIDEO

28 MONTEVIDEO

47 BUENOS AIRES

54 SAN BAUTISTA

45 BUENOS AIRES

62 MONTEVIDEO

51 COLONIA DAL SACRAMENTO
57 BUENOS AIRES

23 MONTEVIDEO

41

29

48

23 TARARIRAS

51 SAN JOSE

41 COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
51 MONTEVIDEO

46 BUENOS AIRES

47 MONTECASEROS

47 TARARIRAS

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY

00:48:23,0
00:48:21,9
00:48:55,0
00:49:13,0
00:50:37,5
00:50:45,3
00:50:48,8
00:50:51,2
00:51:22,0
00:51:32,5
00:51:38,0
00:51:42,0
00:51:55,8
00:51:51,8
00:52:17,7
00:52:17,5
00:52:45,0
00:53:04,0
00:53:09,2
00:53:50,0
#N/A
00:54:35,2
00:55:49,8
00:55:38,5
00:55:48,7
#N/A
00:57:54,7
00:58:29,5
00:58:40,0
00:58:47,0
00:59:14,8
00:59:28,3
00:59:42,0
01:00:07,8
01:00:22,0
01:00:31,0
01:00:43,1
01:00:45,5
01:00:46,5

00:48:27,0
00:48:27,9
00:48:58,7
00:49:23,0
00:50:44,5
00:50:49,0
00:50:59,0
00:51:04,5
00:51:26,7
00:51:43,0
00:51:46,0
00:51:47,2
00:52:02,0
00:52:09,0
00:52:18,7
00:52:18,7
00:52:50,2
00:53:13,0
00:53:14,7
00:53:57,0
00:54:37,5
00:54:47,2
00:55:50,0
00:55:50,0
00:55:50,7
00:56:31,0
00:58:00,2
00:58:42,7
00:58:47,0
00:58:54,2
00:59:19,0
00:59:34,5
00:59:48,7
01:00:17,0
01:00:33,7
01:00:42,7
01:00:44,3
01:00:47,0
01:00:53,0



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

787
793
772
773
916
917
765
934
712
750
749
785
764
704
912
769
784
703
729
799
936
935
702
718
725
766
720
770
907
754
707
732
790
791
780
797
724
926
717

10 ROVIRA

10 MONTANS
10 ZUNINO

10 CAFFAREL
10 THOMAS

10 GOMEZ CARNELLI
10 MENGION

10 BADELL

10 ALMIRON

10 RESTAINO
10 RESTAINO
10 GONZALEZ
10 DIEGO

10 MACEDO

10 CABRERA
10 VACCARO
10 SUAREZ

10 GALAIN

10 PESCATORE
10 CONTRERAS
10 MARCET

10 SELLANES
10 BERTIN TORRES
10 ANDRETTA
10 BONET

10 LACASA

10 RIZZO

10 CHIESA

10 HOWE

10 JESUS

10 SHERMUK
10 TARZIAN

10 BURGOS

10 BARRERA
10 SILVA

10 MARRERO
10 ALESSANDRINI
10 FERREIRA
10 MARTINEZ

ANDREA
ANDREA

PABLO

GIMENA

NESTOR FABIAN
CARLOS MARIO
BELEN
GONZALO
GABRIEL IGNACIO
JOAQUIN
ERNESTO

RAUL

SANCHEZ
ROSSANA
VIVIANA

MARIA INES
ALICIA

MARTIN
CLAUDIA

KARLA

ANDREA
PATRICIA
JAVIER

ELIANA

CORA
GONZALO
MARIA ISABEL
CARLOS ALBERTO
MARIE
ANTONIO
CARLOS ELIAS
MARIA VICTORIA
CLAUDIA
MONICA
MYRIAM

JOSE

SILVIA

CARINA

JORGE

34 MONTEVIDEO

38 MONTEVIDEO

31

32

40 CARMELO

52 MONTEVIDEO

35 CONCORDIA

15

31 BUENOS AIRES

14 COLONIA

46 COLONIA

55 MONTEVIDEO

44 COLONIA

37 SOLYMAR

28 MONTEVIDEO

55

56 MONTEVIDEO

37 SOLYMAR

47 MONTEVIDEO

30 MONTEVIDEO

33

31 LAS PIEDRAS

35 MONTEVIDEO
BUENOS AIRES

59 BUENOS AIRES

40 COLONIA

57 BUENOS AIRES

59 BUENOS AIRES

40 COLONIA VALDENSE

17 CONCEPCION DEL URUGUAY

52 BUENOS AIRES

37 BUENOS AIRES

40 MONTEVIDEO

46 MONTEVIDEO

49 MONTEVIDEO

62 SAN JOSE

38 BUENOS AIRES

26 CANELONES " EL PINAR "

54 BUENOS AIRES

URUGUAY
URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY

URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
ARGENTINA

01:00:44,0
01:00:57,0
01:00:57,5
01:01:00,3
01:01:00,0
01:01:15,7
01:02:09,8
01:02:02,5
01:02:12,5
01:02:36,2
01:02:36,2
01:02:38,7
01:03:12,8
01:03:35,3
01:04:26,5
01:04:27,3
01:04:28,0
01:04:29,7
01:05:43,2
01:06:32,2
01:07:54,7
01:07:55,2
01:08:21,0
01:08:45,0
01:10:00,7
01:10:21,7
01:10:34,3
01:10:31,2
01:10:48,5
01:12:06,0
01:15:11,0
01:15:13,2
01:17:14,0
01:21:54,8
01:22:37,8
01:24:03,3
01:26:04,0
01:47:29,6

01:00:59,0
01:01:09,5
01:01:11,0
01:01:11,0
01:01:11,0
01:01:21,7
01:02:12,5
01:02:12,7
01:02:19,0
01:02:44,2
01:02:45,2
01:02:52,2
01:03:22,5
01:03:45,5
01:04:33,0
01:04:35,5
01:04:39,5
01:04:39,7
01:05:50,2
01:06:40,2
01:08:01,2
01:08:01,7
01:08:33,2
01:08:50,2
01:10:05,2
01:10:34,2
01:10:34,5
01:10:38,7
01:10:59,2
01:12:08,2
01:15:27,0
01:15:27,2
01:17:25,5
01:22:05,5
01:22:47,5
01:24:15,0
01:26:06,0
01:47:40,6



723
726
730
755
756
757
758
760
795

10 SCARAFIOCCA
10 FERREIROA
10 VEGA VILCHES
10 SANGUINETTI
10 ANDRES

10 SILVA

10 FACHELLO

10 VIOLETA

10 PIN

VERONICA
MARCELO
FLORENCIO
PABLO
GERMAN
JUAN
DIEGO
ALMADA
OSCAR

43 BUENOS AIRES
51 BUENOS AIRES
40 COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO

25 COLONIA
23 COLONIA
23 COLONIA
23 COLONIA
54 COLONIA

51 MONTEVIDEO

ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY
URUGUAY



